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17110137 Shah Dhruvin shah.dhruvin@iitgn.

ac.in
B.Tech Mechanical 

Engineering

17110138 Shah Jainam shah.jainam@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110139 Shah Meet Parag shah.meet@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110140 Shah Rushil shah.rushil@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110141 Shah Ujjaval 
Satishkumar

shah.ujjaval@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110142 Shahzaib Khan shahzaib.khan@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110143 Shantanu Sakti 
Jana

shantanu.jana@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110145 Shaurya Agarawal shaurya.agarawal@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110146 Shireesh 
Raghunath Shelke

shireesh.shelke@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110148 Shivang Pareek shivang.pareek@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110149 Shivani Patley shivani.patley@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110150 SHREYA 
PAMECHA

shreya.pamecha@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110151 Shreyas Dattatray 
Sonawane

shreyas.sonawane
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110152 Shubham 
Raviprakash Baheti

shubham.baheti@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110153 Shubhi Maheshwari shubhi.maheshwari
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110154 Shuchi Dhirendra 
Sanandiya

shuchi.sanandiya@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110155 Solanki Soham 
Pratik

solanki.soham@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110156 Sourabh Khatik sourabh.khatik@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110157 Sukkala Balaji sukkala.balaji@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110158 Sumit Kumar kumar.sumit@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110159 Surabhi Ashutosh 
Torne

surabhi.torne@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110160 Tanmaey Gupta tanmaey.gupta@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110161 Tushar Choudhary tushar.choudhary@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110162 Ujjwal Gautam ujjwal.gautam@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110163 Utkarsh Sandeep 
Gangwal

utkarsh.gangwal@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110164 Utsav Prashant 
Racca

utsav.racca@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110165 Uttharapally Sai 
Chandra

uttharapally.chandr
a@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110166 Vala Vedangraj vala.vedangraj@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering
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17110167 Vandit Goyal vandit.goyal@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110168 Varanganti Hari 
Pratap

varanganti.goutham
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110169 Varun Dolia varun.dolia@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110170 Vatsal Ketankumar 
Joshi

vatsal.joshi@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110171 Vedanta Krishna 
Bhutani

vedanta.bhutani@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110172 Vinod Kumar kumar.vinod@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110173 Vishesh Roy Anand vishesh.anand@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110174 Vraj Patel vraj.patel@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110175 Vyom Mudgal vyom.mudgal@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110176 Yannawar Pranav 
Sameer

yannawar.sameer@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110177 Yash Gaur yash.gaur@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110178 Yash Nilkanth 
Dhake

yash.dhake@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110179 Yasham Amar 
Mundada

yasham.mundada@
iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110180 Yashaswi Soni yashaswi.soni@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110181 Pradumn  Pandey pradumin.pandey@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110182 Neena Tatu neena.tatu@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering
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